
 

 Dear Mayfield Band Boosters/Parents: 
 
Here we are at the beginning of the 2014-2015 band camp/band season.  
We are anticipating another outstanding year for The PRIDE of Mayfield 
Marching Band.  Please let this letter serve as your personal invitation to join 
us for all the fun and excitement that this year will bring.  Below is the list of 
the volunteer opportunities for 2014-15.  We cannot operate without the 
help of all booster members.  Please take a moment to consider where and 
when you can help the band, complete this form and return it to Mr. 
Oshaben’s office by Friday, August 22.  
Thank you for being generous with your time in support of The PRIDE of 
Mayfield. 
 

Please Print 
 
Parent Name:__________________________________________________ 
 
Student Name: ________________________________________________ 
 
Best Phone/Cell #: _____________________________________________ 
 
Email: _______________________________________________________ 
(Email is the main way we communicate – pls provide one you check regularly.) 
 
For more information please contact Kathy Malzeke via email at 
MHSbandvol@gmail.com (best way) or by phone 216-559-0626 (please 
leave a message if no answer.  Texts accepted).   
 
Helpful Info: 
Varsity home games have two start times (4:45 and 6:00) – please circle 
your preference.  We do prep as well as clean-up, please expect a 3-4 hour 
shift; however, flexibility from all involved is key. 
 
For all chaperoned events, (games and performances), chaperones  are 
required to be at the school at the same call time as the kids and will be 
expected to help with the uniform handout and retrieval process. 
 
You will be contacted just prior to each event to confirm availability, time, 
etc.  Anyone over the age of 18 is eligible to volunteer. 
 

Thank you in advance for your generous commitment to the  
2014-2015 PRIDE of Mayfield. 

 
It’s going to be awesome!! 

 



 
 
 

Home Varsity Games/Concessions (Need 40/game) # of Volunteers 
Friday, September 12 vs Olmsted Falls                      4:45 or 6  
Friday, September 26 vs Elyria  (Homecoming)          4:45 or 6   
Thursday, October 2 vs Solon  (Band Senior Night)   4:45 or 6  
Friday, October 24 vs Medina (MMS Band Night)         4:45 or 6  

 
Away Varsity Games/Bus Chaperones (Need 12/game) # of Volunteers 
Friday, August 29 @Nordonia  
Friday, September 5 @Willoughby South  
Friday, September 19 @ Brush  
Friday, October 10 @ Stow-Munroe Falls  
Friday, October 17 @ North Royalton  
Saturday, November 1 @ Shaker Heights  

 
Home JV Games (Need 4/game) # of Volunteers 
Saturday, August 30 vs Nordonia    (9 a.m. to noon)  
Saturday, September 6 vs Willoughby South   (9.a.m. to noon)  
Saturday, September 20 vs Brush   (9 a.m. to noon)  
Saturday, October 11 vs Stow-Munroe Falls    (9 a.m. to noon)  
Saturday, October 18 vs North Royalton   (9 a.m. to noon)  
Thursday, October 30 vs Shaker Heights    (3:30 to 7:30 p.m.)  

 
Home Freshmen Games  (Need 4/game) # of Volunteers 
Thursday, August 28 vs Nordonia    (3:30 to 7:30 p.m.)  
Thursday, September 4 vs Willoughby South  (3:30 to 7:30 p.m.)  
Thursday, September 18 vs Brush  (3:30 to 7:30 p.m.)  
Thursday, October 9 vs Stow-Munroe Falls   (3:30 to 7:30 p.m.)  
Thursday, October 16 vs North Royalton   (3:30 to 7:30 p.m.)  
Wednesday, October 29 vs Shaker Heights  (3:30 to 7:30 p.m.)  

 
Mayfield Band Performances/Opportunities # of Volunteers 
Aug 30, 31 and Sept 1 – Cleveland Air Show (contact me ASAP) Need 25/day 
Saturday,  September 6 – Cleveland Indians Game  (Need 12)  
Saturday, September 13 – Lakewood Band Festival  (Need 12)  
Monday, October 13 – Columbus Day Parade   (Need 12)  
Monday, October 13 – Lunch Set-up at MHS   (Need 2 @ 1:00 p.m)  

 
Uniform Hand-out and Retrieval  (Need 10/event) # of Volunteers 
Friday, September 12 vs Olmsted Falls                        
Monday, September 22 – Homecoming Parade/Bonfire  
Friday, September 26 vs Elyria  (Homecoming)           
Thursday, October 2 vs Solon  (Band Senior Night)    
Friday, October 24 vs Medina (MMS Band Night)          
Monday, November 3 – Band Finale  

 
 


